## L07000124651

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)				
	ldress)				
(Ad	ialess)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(5	-in Eath No.				
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)				
•					
Certified Copies	Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·					

Office Use Only



000112973890

12/14/07--01021--004 \*\*160.00

07 DEC 14 PM 2: 16

CORPORATIONS

4. BRYAN DEC 1 7 2007

## CARROLL LAW OFFICE

FOUR COURTHOUSE LANE CHELMSFORD, MASSACHUSETTS 01824

JOHN BYRNE CARROLL

ADMITTED IN MASSACHUSETTS AND NEW HAMPSHIRE

(978) 459-2828 FACSIMILE (978) 453-4286

www.CarrollLawOffice.com

December 10, 2007

ery truly yours

John Byrne Carroll

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Panther Associates, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent regarding the above Limited Liability Company and a check in the amount of \$160 representing the filing fee therefor.

Should you have any questions regarding this, please do not hesitate to contact my office. Thank you.

JBC/gdb 3431

Enclosure as indicated

Mr. J. David Mills cc:

> 205 Springfield Point Road Wolfeborough, NH 03894

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJI	Panther Associates, LLC				
SUBJI	C1.	ted Liability Compa	ny)	<u> </u>	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	<b>3</b> ,		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this mat	tter to the following	: _		
	John Byrne Carroll, Esquire				
		(Name of Person)			<u> </u>
	Carroll Law Office				07 DEC 14 PM 2: 16
		(Firm/Company)			7
	4 Courthouse Lane				P.K
		(Address)			<u>.</u> 2
	Chelmsford, MA 01824				91
	(Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	) .		
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Johr	n Byrne Carroll, Esquire	978	459-282	3	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:				
_	00 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	&
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center C ee, FL 32301		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	•		
Panther Associates, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited Link	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ıny is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
c/o Mr. J. David Mills	c/o Mr. J. David Mills		
2809 Tarflower Way	2809 Tarflower Way		
Naples, FL 34105	Naples, FL 34105		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:			DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Corporation Service Company			
Nan	ne e	Ÿ	70°
	1201 Hays Street	9	Į.
Florida street e	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	_	Ŝ
Tallahassee, FL 32	2304		
City, State	<del></del>		
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and completely	o accept service of process for the above stated to this certificate, I hereby accept the appointmen cify. I further agree to comply with the provision performange fof my duties, and I am familiar with gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F	t as is of al h and	7

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Harry B. Davis

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member (Use attachment if necessary) **ARTICLE V:** Effective date, if other than the date of filing: . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE; Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. An accordance with section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

John Byrh∉ Carroll, Esquire

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Filing Fees:

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee